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Ertsia
ol a2lzs 2c]3 4485 6| 7/8/88] 9198 siisum |
Par 3/3/3(3/3/3/3/3/3(3[3[3/|3/|3 42
1 |Tapio Lehtinen |05/24/20 16:30 2 | 3 22 3/3/3|/3/ 31223 3 -6 | 36
05/24/2017:23 /3|22 |2 (3|22 |(3|2(3|2|2|4|3|-7| 35 |-13|71
2 | Juho Hiekkalahti | 05/24/20 16:30 2 3123/ 3/22/4/3/423 2 4 -3 | 39
05/24/2017:23 2|2 2 | 3 /4|34 3/3/2|3/ 3|2 2 -4, 38 -7 |77
3 Janne Ahigren 05/24/20 16:30 2121|423 /6/ 2 42 4, 44/| 2 3 +2 44
05/24/2017:23 2 (4|2 |3 (3|33 (3(3|4|2|3|3|3|-1/| 41 |+1 85
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/1276547
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1276547

Avg

Difficulty
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Triple Bogey 3

2.2
1
5
1

2.7

N W

2.3

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
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